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Event  13   Women Hammer Throw
World: 76.07m 8/29/1999 Mihaela Melinte

American: 72.12m 4/10/2004 Erin Gilreath
Collegiate: 69.84m 2004 Candice Scott

Regional Q.: 54.15m
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
TroyDawson, Java ______1
TroyAngstadt, Bridget ______2
TroyHowell, Shenita ______3
Georgia SouthernPitts, Monique ______4
W. KentuckyBrown, Geri ______5
Georgia SouthernGreeson, Emily ______6
TroyJordan, Monique ______7
WashingtonWest, Arlecier ______8
W. KentuckyGardner, Angie ______9
W. KentuckyWood, Courtney ______10
AuburnGullatte, Ronda ______11

Event  14   Men Hammer Throw
World: 86.74m 8/30/1986 Yuriy Sedykh

American: 82.52m 1996 Lance Deal
Collegiate: 81.94m 1995 Balazs Kiss

Regional Q.: 55.60m
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
TroySchmeling, Ryan ______1
TroyWisham, Kyle ______2
W. KentuckyTaitt, Matthew ______3
UnattachedLassiter, Lloyd ______4
TroyHeck, Michael ______5
W. KentuckyMoorman, Steven ______6
TroyBaker, Ryan ______7
Alabama A&MStevens, Frederick ______8
W. KentuckyKilk, Oliver ______9
WashingtonBingisser, Martin ______10

Event  9   Women Discus Throw
World: 76.80m 7/9/1988 Gabriele Reinsch

American: 66.10m 1986 Carol Cady
Collegiate: 67.48m 1981 Meg Ritchie

Regional Q.: 47.30m
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
TuskegeeHill, Candice ______1
W. KentuckyGardner, Angie ______2
TroyDawson, Java ______3
AuburnAmobi, Jennifer ______4
TroyAngstadt, Bridget ______5
W. KentuckyBrown, Geri ______6
TroyHowell, Shenita ______7
Georgia SouthernPitts, Monique ______8
WashingtonEllis, Sheree ______9
TroyJordan, Monique ______10
W. KentuckyWood, Courtney ______11
WashingtonWest, Arlecier ______12
AuburnGullatte, Ronda ______13
UnattachedThurmond, Aretha ______14

Event  10   Men Discus Throw
World: 74.08m 6/6/1986 Jurgen Schult

American: 72.34m 1981 Ben Plucknett
Collegiate: 66.91m 2000 Gabor Mate

Regional Q.: 51.70m
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Tennessee St.Qualls, Terrance ______1
TuskegeeWard, Stephen ______2
TuskegeeMartin, Emanuel ______3
TuskegeeFord, Benjamin ______4
TroyStein, Richard ______5
Wallace StateKillingsworth, Chris ______6
TroyWisham, Kyle ______7
Alabama A&MStevens, Frederick ______8
W. KentuckyMoorman, Steven ______9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
W. KentuckyTaitt, Matthew ______1
TroySchmeling, Ryan ______2
TroyBaker, Ryan ______3
TroyHeck, Michael ______4
W. KentuckyKilk, Oliver ______5
WashingtonTe'o-Nesheim, Daniel ______6
WashingtonConwell, Will ______7
UnattachedVoll, Hendrick ______8
UnattachedThurmond, Reedus ______9
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Event  11   Women Shot Put
World: 22.63m 6/7/1987 Natalya Lisovskaya

American: 20.18m 1988 Ramona Pagel
Collegiate: 18.99m 1983 Meg Ritchie

Regional Q.: 14.30m
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
W. KentuckyDelaunay, Jessica ______1
TroyAngstadt, Bridget ______2
TroyJordan, Monique ______3
TroyHowell, Shenita ______4
TroyDawson, Java ______5
TuskegeeEhie, Iheoma ______6
Georgia SouthernGreeson, Emily ______7
AuburnAmobi, Jennifer ______8
W. KentuckyBrown, Geri ______9
W. KentuckyWood, Courtney ______10
TuskegeeHill, Candice ______11
WashingtonEllis, Sheree ______12
AuburnMate, Katalin ______13

Event  12   Men Shot Put
World: 23.12m 5/20/1990 Randy Barnes

American: 23.13m 1990 Randy Barnes
Collegiate: 22.00m 1995 John Godina

Regional Q.: 16.80m
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
UnattachedMonagan, Tim ______1
W. KentuckyGifford, Brian ______2
TuskegeeMartin, Emanuel ______3
TroySchmeling, Ryan ______4
TroyWisham, Kyle ______5
W. KentuckyMoorman, Steven ______6
UnattachedLassiter, Lloyd ______7
W. KentuckyKilk, Oliver ______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
TroyBaker, Ryan ______1
TuskegeeWard, Stephen ______2
TuskegeeFord, Benjamin ______3
Alabama A&MStevens, Frederick ______4
WashingtonTe'o-Nesheim, Daniel ______5
W. KentuckyTaitt, Matthew ______6
WashingtonConwell, Will ______7
TroyHeck, Michael ______8

Event  15   Women Javelin Throw
World: 71.54m 7/1/2001 Osleidys Menendez

American: 60.68m 2002 Kim Kreiner
Collegiate: 61.82m 2003 Irina Kharun

Regional Q.: 43.45m
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
TuskegeeHill, Candice ______1
W. KentuckyDelaunay, Jessica ______2
UnattachedSpry, Tiffany ______3
TroyYawn, Stephanie ______4
TroyClymer, Erin ______5
Georgia SouthernBrown, Nicole ______6
TroyHowell, Shenita ______7
WashingtonZahn, Tiffany ______8

Event  16   Men Javelin Throw
World: 98.48m 5/25/1996 Jan Zelezny

American: 87.68m 9/19/2004 Breaux Greer
Collegiate: 89.10m 1990 Patrik Boden

Regional Q.: 61.60m
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
TuskegeeWard, Stephen ______1
TroyHarris, Cory ______2
W. KentuckyGifford, Brian ______3
W. KentuckyKilk, Oliver ______4
UnattachedHarden, Chris ______5
UnattachedRangel, David ______6
TroyStein, Richard ______7
UnattachedLivingston, Jager ______8
Wallace StateLowry, David ______9
TroyVanZandt, Matt ______10
TroyAustin, Norman ______11
WashingtonNyland, David ______12
WashingtonRomero, Juan ______13
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Event  5   Women Long Jump
World: 7.52m 6/11/1988 Galina Chistyakova

American: 7.49m 1994 Jackie Joyner-Kersee
Collegiate: 6.99m 1985 Jackie Joyner-Kersee

Regional Q.: 5.97m
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
TroyYawn, Stephanie ______1
TuskegeeKeller, Danielle ______2
TuskegeeDixon, Tia ______3
Georgia SouthernBrown, Brittney ______4
TroyCichoszewska, Agata ______5
Georgia SouthernThurman, Dominique ______6
W. KentuckyDelaunay, Vallery ______7
AuburnWhite, Imani ______8
Georgia SouthernJacobs, Lauren ______9
AuburnWilliamson, Michelle ______10
AuburnJarrett, Jovanee ______11

Event  6   Men Long Jump
World: 8.95m 8/30/1991 Mike Powell

American: 8.95m 1991 Mike Powell
Collegiate: 8.59m 3/1/2003 Miguel Pate

Regional Q.: 7.34m
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
TuskegeeValentine, John ______1
TuskegeeWright, Quincy ______2
UnattachedLivingston, Jager ______3
AuburnMcKinney, Jonathon ______4
AuburnHolyfield, Evander ______5
TroyCulbertson, Adrian ______6
TuskegeeMays, Michael ______7
W. KentuckyDew, Asa ______8
TuskegeeTyler, Jesse ______9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Tennessee St.Rivers, Franklin ______1
Wallace StateDavis, Patrick ______2
Wallace StateAbdul-Mateen, Bilal ______3
Wallace StateRiley, Patrick ______4
W. KentuckyWilson, Steven ______5
TroyNichols, Michael ______6
Tennessee St.Mbenga, Saihou ______7
Tennessee St.Williams, Buford ______8
Alabama A&Mellis, Richard ______9
W. KentuckyBrowhow, Jason ______10

Event  7   Women Triple Jump
World: 15.50m 8/10/1995 Inessa Kravets

American: 14.41m 1996 Sheila Hudson
Collegiate: 14.05m 1999 Stacey Bowers

Regional Q.: 12.32m
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
TroyFleming, Kristen ______1
TroyJohnson, Monique ______2
Georgia SouthernLightning, Jasmine ______3
Georgia SouthernPhillips, Mandi ______4
Georgia SouthernChase, Brittany ______5
Georgia SouthernBrown, Brittney ______6
TroyCichoszewska, Agata ______7
W. KentuckyDelaunay, Jessica ______8
W. KentuckyDelaunay, Vallery ______9
Georgia SouthernBrown, Nicole ______10

Event  8   Men Triple Jump
World: 18.29m 8/7/1995 Jonathan Edwards

American: 18.09m 1996 Kenny Harrison
Collegiate: 17.54m 1985 Mike Conley

Regional Q.: 15.08m
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
TroyNichols, Michael ______1
TuskegeeJohns, Jerry ______2
AuburnMcKinney, Jonathon ______3
W. KentuckyWilson, Steven ______4
AuburnHolyfield, Evander ______5
TroyCulbertson, Adrian ______6
Wallace StateDavis, Patrick ______7
Wallace StateRiley, Patrick ______8
W. KentuckyDew, Asa ______9
Alabama A&Mellis, Richard ______10

Event  3   Women Pole Vault
World: 4.92m 9/3/2004 Yelena Isinbayeva

American: 4.81m 2001 Stacy Dragila
Collegiate: 4.57m 3/27/2004 Chelsea Johnson

Regional Q.: 3.80m
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
South AlabamaFowlkes, Jenna ______1
TroyBlankenship, Karla ______2
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Event  4   Men Pole Vault
World: 6.14m 7/31/1994 Sergey Bubka

American: 6.03m 2000 Jeff Hartwig
Collegiate: 5.98m 1996 Lawrence Johnson

Regional Q.: 5.05m
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedLivingston, Jager ______1
TuskegeeWard, Stephen ______2
TroyHarris, Cory ______3
TroyVanZandt, Matt ______4
South AlabamaBarrett, Michael ______5
AuburnLovette, Drew ______6
TroyCrews, Scott ______7
South AlabamaFowlkes, Thomas ______8

Event  28   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase
World: 9:08.33 8/10/2003 Gulnara Samitova

American: 9:41.94 2001 Elizabeth Jackson
Collegiate: 9:43.25 5/29/2004 Ida Nilsson

Regional Q.: 10:50.25
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Georgia SouthernBloom, Abby ______1
Georgia SouthernKerzie, Jessica ______2
Birmingham-SouStevens, Shannon ______3
TroyCorcoran, Jenean ______4

Event  27   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase
World: 7:55.28 8/24/2001 Brahim Boulami

American: 8:09.17 1985 Henry Mash
Collegiate: 8:05.4h 1978 Henry Rono

Regional Q.: 9:07.00
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedHeely, Eric ______1
Birmingham-SouBoughner, Forrest ______2
Birmingham-SouCape, Alex ______3
TroySoorma, Aadam ______4
TuskegeeTyler, Jesse ______5
TuskegeeMays, Michael ______6
TuskegeeValentine, John ______7

Event  35   Women 4x100 Meter Relay
World: 41.37 10/6/1985 GDR

American: 41.47 1997 National Team
Collegiate: 42.76 1989 LSU & Texas

Regional Q.: 45.70
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BTuskegee ______3
ATroy ______4
AW. Kentucky ______5
ATuskegee ______6
AGeorgia Southern ______7

Event  36   Men 4x100 Meter Relay
World: 37.40 8/8/1992 USA

American: 37.40 1992 National Team
Marsh, Burrell, Mitchell, Lewis

Collegiate: 38.04 1998 TCU
Howard, Holloway, Williams, Spencer

Regional Q.: 40.66
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BTuskegee ______2
ATroy ______3
AAuburn ______4
AAlabama State ______5
ATuskegee ______6
ATennessee St. ______7

Event  1   Women High Jump
World: 2.09m 8/30/1987 Stefka Kostadinova

American: 2.03m 1988 Louise Ritter
Collegiate: 1.98m 1995 Acuff / Bergqvist

Regional Q.: 1.75m
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
W. KentuckyDelaunay, Jessica ______1
Georgia SouthernLightning, Jasmine ______2
TroyHogg, Jennifer ______3
TroyFleming, Kristen ______4
TuskegeeTarver, Whitney ______5
W. KentuckyDelaunay, Vallery ______6
TroyClymer, Erin ______7
AuburnThreatt, Danielle ______8
AuburnWilliamson, Michelle ______9
AuburnHarris, Raevan ______10
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Event  2   Men High Jump
World: 2.45m 7/27/1993 Javier Sotomayor

American: 2.40m 1991 Charles Austin
Collegiate: 2.38m 1989 Hollis Conway

Regional Q.: 2.10m
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
TuskegeeTyler, Jesse ______1
Wallace StateLockette, Ricardo ______2
Wallace StateWilson, Terrence ______3
Wallace StateFant, Antoine ______4
W. KentuckyGifford, Brian ______5
Wallace StateHughes, James ______6
Alabama StateMcClinton, Jamaal ______7

Event  25   Women 1500 Meter Run
World: 3:50.46 9/11/1993 Yunxia Qu

American: 3:57.12 1983 Mary Slaney
Collegiate: 4:06.75 2003 Tiffany McWilliams

Regional Q.: 4:27.80
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
W. KentuckyJaggers, Nicole ______1
AuburnSmith, Jessica ______2
Georgia SouthernJett, Brittney ______3
W. KentuckyCoulter, Heather ______4
Georgia SouthernShaurette, Danielle ______5
AuburnKarl, Megan ______6
AuburnSteele, Laura ______7
Birmingham-SouMilton, Tricia ______8
TroyMacDonald, Meghan ______9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AuburnDaughenbaugh, Denise ______1
TuskegeeWard, Vena ______2
Birmingham-SouSchlitz, Lane ______3
UnattachedSpeers, Isabela ______4
UnattachedLewallen, Andrea ______5
Georgia SouthernWilson, Katie ______6
AuburnMiller, Willette ______7
Birmingham-SouWeston, Terza ______8
UnattachedReid, Danielle ______9

Event  26   Men 1500 Meter Run
World: 3:26.00 7/14/1998 Hicham El Guerrouj

American: 3:29.77 1985 Sydney Maree
Collegiate: 3:35.30 1981 Sydney Maree

Regional Q.: 3:47.80
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
TroyHughes, Brandon ______1
AuburnDavis, Jordan ______2
AuburnAskew, Clay ______3
AuburnAmodeo, Alex ______4
AuburnPawlik, Josh ______5
TuskegeeValentine, John ______6
Wallace StateCoachman, Golden ______7
W. KentuckyRayners, Shane ______8
AuburnSecord, Sam ______9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
TroyHorner, Drew ______1
Birmingham-SouDaSilva, Jack ______2
Birmingham-SouMcDaniel, Blake ______3
TroyBoothe, Paul ______4
Birmingham-SouBoughner, Forrest ______5
Birmingham-SouStidham, Jacob ______6
UnattachedMozley, Dustin ______7
UnattachedMC Queen, Chico ______8
Birmingham-SouFair, Phillip ______9
AuburnHeath, Andrew ______10

Event  31   Women 100 Meter Hurdles
World: 12.21 8/20/1988 Yordanka Donkova

American: 12.33 2000 Gail Devers
Collegiate: 12.61 1988 Gail Devers

Regional Q.: 13.95
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
TroyJohnson, Monique ______3
Georgia SouthernChase, Brittany ______4
AuburnLucas, Josanne ______5
AuburnJohnson, Jasmine ______6
Georgia SouthernJacobs, Lauren ______7
Georgia SouthernPhillips, Mandi ______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Wallace StateHardy, Holly ______3
TuskegeePeele, Anesha ______4
TuskegeeSpann, O'Shaunaessy ______5
Georgia SouthernOlson, Kristin ______6
TroyClymer, Erin ______7
TroyHowell, Shenita ______8
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Event  32   Men 110 Meter Hurdles
World: 12.91 8/20/1993 Jackson / Liu

American: 12.92 1989 Kingdom/ Johnson
Collegiate: 13.00 1979 Renaldo Nehemiah

Regional Q.: 14.30
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Wallace StateBrown, Brandon ______2
Tennessee St.Kelly, Jared ______3
Wallace StateFant, Antoine ______4
TuskegeeSimpson, Jarod ______5
AuburnAkins, Ty ______6
W. KentuckyBrowhow, Jason ______7
Tennessee St.Warren, Ivra ______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
TroyParnell, Ben ______3
TroyPickens, Vaughn ______4
Wallace StateFowler, Glenn ______5
UnattachedButler, Josh ______6
UnattachedLivingston, Jager ______7
Tennessee St.Lacy, Jamisin ______8

Event  21   Women 400 Meter Dash
World: 47.60 10/6/1985 Marita Koch

American: 48.83 1984 Valerie Brisco
Collegiate: 50.58 1993 Campbell , Richards

Regional Q.: 54.61
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
TuskegeeRaglin, Chiquita ______2
TroyWilliams, Jocelyn ______3
TroyWallace, Carrie ______4
W. KentuckyAkojie, Temi ______5
W. KentuckyHammond, Heather ______6
Georgia SouthernArnold, Rashedah ______7
Georgia SouthernRyles, London ______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Georgia SouthernBush-Hardy, Ashley ______2
TroyMcGhee, Brittney ______3
TroyGollman, Ronella ______4
TroyOnikoyi, Laide ______5
Georgia SouthernBanks, Tiffany ______6
TuskegeeGreen, Katrina ______7

Event  22   Men 400 Meter Dash
World: 43.18 8/26/1999 Michael Johnson

American: 43.18 1999 Michael Johnson
Collegiate: 44.00 1992 Quincy Watts

Regional Q.: 47.26
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Wallace StateLockette, Ricardo ______2
AuburnMcCoy, Reuben ______3
Wallace StateHubbard, Jamil ______4
UnattachedMC Donald, Michael ______5
TuskegeeHarris, Jonathan ______6
Wallace StateCurry, Randy ______7
TuskegeeTyler, Jesse ______8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
TuskegeeWright, Quincy ______2
Tennessee St.Morris, Ronald ______3
Alabama StateMoore, Timothy ______4
UnattachedHunter, Jason ______5
TuskegeeBailey, Bryan ______6
TuskegeeBailey, Sean ______7
TuskegeeMays, Michael ______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Wallace StateRaines, Melvin ______2
TroyAcree, Dennis ______3
W. KentuckyLindsay, Jarvaun ______4
Wallace StateFerguson, Taylor ______5
TuskegeeJohns, Jerry ______6
Tennessee St.Sayles, Rickey ______7
Tennessee St.Betts, Rilan ______8

Event  17   Women 100 Meter Dash
World: 10.49 7/16/1988 Florence Griffith-Joyner

American: 10.49 1988 Florence Griffith Joyner
Collegiate: 10.93 1989 Dawn Sowell

Regional Q.: 11.75
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
TroyHenderson, Shakavia ______2
Georgia SouthernBrown, Nicole ______3
UnattachedHutson, Wanda ______4
W. KentuckyWilson, Shanea ______5
TroyMeadows, Tawanna ______6
TroyDavis, Tanisha ______7
TroyJohnson, Monique ______8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
TroyMatthews, Sametria ______3
Georgia SouthernWatts, Tierra ______4
Georgia SouthernThurman, Dominique ______5
Georgia SouthernOrtiz, Shamyria ______6
Georgia SouthernRush, Bianca ______7
UnattachedMorris, Whitney ______8
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  17   Women 100 Meter Dash)
TuskegeePaterson, Keysha ______3
TuskegeeRaglin, Chiquita ______4
TuskegeeAgyapong, Ama ______5
TuskegeeThomas, Latoya ______6
TuskegeeKeller, Danielle ______7
AuburnVaughn, Michelle ______8

Event  18   Men 100 Meter Dash
World: 9.77 6/14/2005 Asafa Powell

American: 9.78 2002 Tim Montgomery
Collegiate: 9.92 1996 Ato Boldon

Regional Q.: 10.50
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
TroyHarris, Louis ______1
Alabama StateOgletree, Melvin ______2
TuskegeeWilliams, Deshawnta ______3
Alabama StateThompson, Curtis ______4
Wallace StateJohnson, Patrick ______5
W. KentuckyMitchell, Dennis ______6
TuskegeeJackson, Ashun ______7
TuskegeeHarris, Jonathan ______8
Alabama StateWinters, Alzedrick ______9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
UnattachedHunter, Jason ______1
Wallace StateTerrell, Lekendrick ______2
AuburnBarnes, Jamaal ______3
TroyHicks, LaMar ______4
AuburnRogers, Gregory ______5
TroyPitter, Don ______6
Wallace StateAbdul-Mateen, Bilal ______7
TuskegeeSimpson, Jarod ______8
TroyAnderson, Keaton ______9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
TuskegeeCoakley, Demetric ______2
UnattachedCollins, Jordan ______3
Wallace StateGuy, Cullen ______4
Tennessee St.Howell, Christopher ______5
Tennessee St.Calhoun, Dennis ______6
UnattachedMonagan, Tim ______7
TuskegeeDortch, David ______8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Tennessee St.Robinson, Patrick ______3
TroyHarris, Cory ______4
Wallace StateMonroe, Kendrick ______5
TroyVanZandt, Matt ______6
Tennessee St.Mbenga, Saihou ______7
Tennessee St.Williams, Buford ______8

Event  23   Women 800 Meter Run
World: 1:53.28 7/26/1983 Jarmila Kratochvilova

American: 1:56.40 1999 Jearl Miles Clark
Collegiate: 1:59.11 1990 Suzy Favor

Regional Q.: 2:09.80
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Georgia SouthernJett, Brittney ______1
AuburnSmith, Jessica ______2
TroyMiller, Julia ______3
TroyOnikoyi, Laide ______4
W. KentuckyJaggers, Nicole ______5
AuburnMiller, Willette ______6
AuburnKarl, Megan ______7
W. KentuckyMaunsell, Aisling ______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
TuskegeeBrooks, Aundria ______1
Birmingham-SouSchlitz, Lane ______2
W. KentuckyCoulter, Heather ______3
Georgia SouthernShaurette, Danielle ______4
AuburnLeonard, Erin ______5
Georgia SouthernWilson, Katie ______6
Birmingham-SouStevens, Shannon ______7
Birmingham-SouGuscette, Meg ______8
Birmingham-SouWeston, Terza ______9

Event  24   Men 800 Meter Run
World: 1:41.11 8/24/1997 Wilson Kipketer

American: 1:42.60 1985 Johnny Gray
Collegiate: 1:44.55 1996 Julius Achon

Regional Q.: 1:50.40
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
TroyHughes, Brandon ______1
Wallace StateCoachman, Golden ______2
UnattachedBond, Mike ______3
TuskegeeClark, Cleary ______4
AuburnConerly, Aharon ______5
W. KentuckyRayners, Shane ______6
W. KentuckyWilson, Steven ______7
AuburnSecord, Sam ______8
TuskegeeWright, Quincy ______9
Birmingham-SouMcDaniel, Blake ______10
TroySanders, Ryan ______11
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  24   Men 800 Meter Run)
TuskegeeBailey, Bryan ______1
AuburnSkinner, Sam ______2
TroyBrowder, Will ______3
UnattachedMC Queen, Chico ______4
TroyScott, Kyle ______5
Birmingham-SouLeach, Justin ______6
TroyRamer, Chris ______7
W. KentuckyGifford, Brian ______8
Tennessee St.Lollis, Mark ______9
Birmingham-SouSharma, Aalok ______10
Tennessee St.Waters, Kyle ______11

Event  33   Women 400 Meter Hurdles
World: 52.34 8/8/2003 Yuliya Pechenkina

American: 52.61 1995 Kim Batten
Collegiate: 53.54 6/1/2004 Sheenna Johnson

Regional Q.: 1:00.82
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Georgia SouthernChase, Brittany ______2
TroyHarris, Mildred ______3
AuburnJohnson, Jasmine ______4
Georgia SouthernJacobs, Lauren ______5
Wallace StateHardy, Holly ______6
Georgia SouthernOlson, Kristin ______7
TroyHogg, Jennifer ______8
TroyHampton, Faith ______9

Event  34   Men 400 Meter Hurdles
World: 46.78 8/6/1992 Kevin Young

American: 46.78 1992 Kevin Young
Collegiate: 47.85 1988 Kevin Young

Regional Q.: 52.51
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Tennessee St.Wilkins, Quincy ______2
Wallace StateO'Neal, Delandus ______3
W. KentuckyBrowhow, Jason ______4
AuburnKeegan, Jhak ______5
Tennessee St.Ragsdale, Byron ______6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Tennessee St.Lacy, Jamisin ______2
TroyYoung, Durrelle ______3
TroyPickens, Vaughn ______4
TroyHawkins, DeLarenta ______5
TroyParnell, Ben ______6

Event  19   Women 200 Meter Dash
World: 21.34 9/29/1988 Florence Griffith-Joyner

American: 21.34 1988 Florence Griffith Joyner
Collegiate: 22.29 1999 LaTasha Jenkins

Regional Q.: 23.96
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
W. KentuckyCole, Carita ______2
TuskegeeRaglin, Chiquita ______3
AuburnJames, Markita ______4
AuburnThomas, Tamara ______5
W. KentuckyAkojie, Temi ______6
TroyMeadows, Tawanna ______7
TroyWallace, Carrie ______8
W. KentuckyWilson, Shanea ______9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
W. KentuckyHammond, Heather ______2
TroyGollman, Ronella ______3
AuburnJarrett, Jovanee ______4
W. KentuckyBrown, Alecia ______5
TroyDavis, Tanisha ______6
TroyWilliams, Jocelyn ______7
TroyMcGhee, Brittney ______8
Georgia SouthernThurman, Dominique ______9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Georgia SouthernRush, Bianca ______2
Georgia SouthernWatts, Tierra ______3
TuskegeeKeller, Danielle ______4
TroyMatthews, Sametria ______5
TroyHenderson, Shakavia ______6
Georgia SouthernOrtiz, Shamyria ______7
TuskegeeThomas, Latoya ______8
TroyClymer, Erin ______9

Event  20   Men 200 Meter Dash
World: 19.32 8/1/1996 Michael Johnson

American: 19.32 1996 Michael Johnson
Collegiate: 19.86 2002 Justin Gatlin

Regional Q.: 21.19
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
TuskegeeHarris, Jonathan ______3
W. KentuckyMitchell, Dennis ______4
AuburnWashington, Tavaris ______5
Alabama StateOgletree, Melvin ______6
AuburnMcCoy, Reuben ______7
Alabama StateThompson, Curtis ______8
TroyHarris, Louis ______9
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Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  20   Men 200 Meter Dash)
Wallace StateLockette, Ricardo ______2
TuskegeeSimpson, Jarod ______3
AuburnRogers, Gregory ______4
Alabama StateWinters, Alzedrick ______5
TroyPitter, Don ______6
TuskegeeWilliams, Deshawnta ______7
TuskegeeJackson, Ashun ______8
Wallace StateTerrell, Lekendrick ______9

Section   3 of  5   Finals
TuskegeeCoakley, Demetric ______1
Tennessee St.Howell, Christopher ______2
AuburnBarnes, Jamaal ______3
Tennessee St.Morris, Ronald ______4
TuskegeeTyler, Jesse ______5
Wallace StateCurry, Randy ______6
Wallace StateAbdul-Mateen, Bilal ______7
TroyHicks, LaMar ______8
Wallace StateJohnson, Patrick ______9

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Alabama StateMoore, Timothy ______1
TroyAcree, Dennis ______2
Tennessee St.Warren, Ivra ______3
Tennessee St.Calhoun, Dennis ______4
Tennessee St.Sayles, Rickey ______5
TroyAnderson, Keaton ______6
Tennessee St.Kelly, Jared ______7
Tennessee St.Robinson, Patrick ______8
TroyNichols, Michael ______9

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Wallace StateHubbard, Jamil ______1
TroyCrews, Scott ______2
TuskegeeMays, Michael ______3
Wallace StateMonroe, Kendrick ______4
W. KentuckyLindsay, Jarvaun ______5
Wallace StateGuy, Cullen ______6
UnattachedCollins, Jordan ______7
W. KentuckyDew, Asa ______8
TuskegeeDortch, David ______9

Event  40   Women 3000 Meter Run
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedChepkonga, Janet ______1
Birmingham-SouMilton, Tricia ______2
Georgia SouthernBloom, Abby ______3
AuburnBell, Becca ______4
TroyGraham, Jennifer ______5
TroyStewart, Farrah ______6
Georgia SouthernKerzie, Jessica ______7
UnattachedMutwol, Eunice ______8
AuburnDaughenbaugh, Denise ______9
TroyWellman, Mallory ______10
UnattachedKeltz, Michelle ______11
UnattachedStringfellow, Katie ______12
UnattachedMACIAG, Katherine ______13
TroyCorcoran, Jenean ______14
TroyJackson, Sara ______15
UnattachedCrippen, Ashley ______16
Birmingham-SouGuscette, Meg ______17
Birmingham-SouBramlett, Rachael ______18
UnattachedMC Clurkin, LA Chish ______19
UnattachedFerguson, Shannon ______20
AuburnSteele, Laura ______21

Event  39   Men 3000 Meter Run
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
TroyHughes, Brandon ______1
AuburnAskew, Clay ______2
AuburnPawlik, Josh ______3
TroyHorner, Drew ______4
UnattachedPugh, Adam ______5
Birmingham-SouLeach, Justin ______6
Birmingham-SouDaSilva, Jack ______7
Birmingham-SouStidham, Jacob ______8
Birmingham-SouSharma, Aalok ______9
Birmingham-SouBrown, Chris ______10
Wallace StateBarnett, David ______11

Event  37   Women 4x400 Meter Relay
World: 3:15.17 10/1/1988 URS

American: 3:15.51 1988 National Team
Collegiate: 3:23.75 4/3/2004 Texas

Jones, McIntosh, Chapple, Richards
Regional Q.: 3:42.00

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

BTuskegee ______3
AGeorgia Southern ______4
AW. Kentucky ______5
ATroy ______6
ATuskegee ______7
BTroy ______8
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Event  38   Men 4x400 Meter Relay
World: 2:54.20 7/22/1998 USA

American: 2:54.20 1998 National Team
Young, Pettigrew, Washington, Johnson

Collegiate: 2:59.91 1988 UCLA
Lewis, Young, Everett, Thomas

Regional Q.: 3:10.00
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
CTroy ______3
BTroy ______4
BTennessee St. ______5
BWallace State ______6
BTuskegee ______7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BAuburn ______2
AW. Kentucky ______3
ATroy ______4
AAuburn ______5
AWallace State ______6
ATuskegee ______7
ATennessee St. ______8


